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 Checks for Month 
 1100 Checking 
 Since March 2021 
 Begin Balance $1,546,433.01 
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
017827  SHANNON UTKE 3/1/2021 $40.00 030121PAY March Cell Phone $1,546,393.01 
017830  GAIL ANDERSON 3/1/2021 $262.45 030121PAY Corkboard bulletin-$153.45; $1,546,130.56 
017831  US POSTAL SERVICE 3/1/2021 $122.00 030121PAY PO Box Fee $1,546,008.56 
017832  ND SEWAGE PUMP & LIFT  3/1/2021 $389.29 030121PAY Annual Service At Main Lift $1,545,619.27 
017833  WYNDMERE OIL, INC 3/1/2021 $0.00 030121PAY Gas/Oil $1,545,619.27 
017834  DAKOTA WATER SOLUTIONS 3/1/2021 $7.50 030121PAY 5 Gal. Bottled Water $1,545,611.77 
017835  LIES, BULLIS & HATTING, PLLP 3/1/2021 $0.00 030121PAY City Attorney $1,545,611.77 
017836  PAULS ELECTRIC 3/1/2021 $2,860.00 030121PAY Replace Furance in City  $1,542,751.77 
017837  OTTERTAIL POWER  3/1/2021 $2,144.51 030121PAY City Hall $1,540,607.26 
017829  WAHPETON DAILY NEWS 3/1/2021 $104.40 030121PAY Publishing/Printing $1,540,502.86 
017828  FERGUSON WATERWORKS  3/1/2021 $4,100.00 030121PAY Purchase Advantage  $1,536,402.86 
017826  ND WSI 3/1/2021 $331.07 030121PAY WSI Payment $1,536,071.79 
000497E SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 3/1/2021 $3,598.75 030121PAY Water Usage $1,532,473.04 
Deposit  030221REC 3/2/2021 -$310.00 030221REC WYNDMERE YOUTH  $1,532,783.04 
Deposit  20210302UB1 3/2/2021 -$628.02 20210302UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,533,411.06 
Deposit  20210302UB3 3/2/2021 -$2,529.70 20210302UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,535,940.76 
Deposit  20210302UB0 3/2/2021 -$366.00 20210302UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,536,306.76 
017841  FARM CITY SUPPLY 3/3/2021 $50.99 030321PAY 18# Pinch Point Bar $1,536,255.77 
017842  WYNDMERE AUTO 3/3/2021 $93.23 030321PAY $1,536,162.54 
017840  POPP HARDWARE 3/3/2021 $35.05 030321PAY Keys for City Hall $1,536,127.49 
Deposit  20210304UB0 3/4/2021 -$279.75 20210304UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,536,407.24 
Deposit  20210304UB2 3/4/2021 -$4,223.85 20210304UB2 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,540,631.09 
Deposit  20210304UB1 3/4/2021 -$341.25 20210304UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,540,972.34 
017839  Utke, Shannon 3/5/2021 $1,595.21 PAY20210105.00 $1,539,377.13 
017838  Anderson, Gail 3/5/2021 $1,146.98 PAY20210105.00 $1,538,230.15 
Deposit  20210305UB0 3/5/2021 -$286.95 20210305UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,538,517.10 
000498E RED RIVER COMMUNICATIONS 3/5/2021 $308.89 030521PAY Telephone and Internet $1,538,208.21 
Deposit  20210308UB0 3/8/2021 -$456.95 20210308UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,538,665.16 
Deposit  20210308UB1 3/8/2021 -$155.00 20210308UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,538,820.16 
Deposit  20210308UB3 3/8/2021 -$5,912.40 20210308UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,544,732.56 
Deposit  20210310UB3 3/10/2021 -$3,229.50 20210310UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,547,962.06 
Deposit  031021REC 3/10/2021 -$110.00 031021REC Special Event - FFA Fish Fry $1,548,072.06 
Deposit  20210310UB4 3/10/2021 -$80.75 20210310UB4 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,548,152.81 
Deposit  20210310UB1 3/10/2021 -$150.00 20210310UB1 UB UR Receipt Group 01  $1,548,302.81 
Deposit  20210310UB0 3/10/2021 -$1,209.05 20210310UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,549,511.86 
Deposit  20210311UB1 3/11/2021 -$333.00 20210311UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,549,844.86 
Deposit  20210311UB0 3/11/2021 -$229.25 20210311UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,550,074.11 
Deposit  20210312UB1 3/12/2021 -$1,029.00 20210312UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,551,103.11 
017843  WYNDMERE OIL, INC 3/15/2021 $131.78 031521PAY Gas/Oil $1,550,971.33 
Deposit  031521REC 3/15/2021 -$62,080.28 031521REC CITY GENERAL LEVY $1,613,051.61 
Deposit  20210315UB1 3/15/2021 -$3,418.92 20210315UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,616,470.53 
Deposit  20210316UB0 3/16/2021 -$241.75 20210316UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,616,712.28 
017846  COLE PAPERS INC 3/17/2021 $10.00 031721PAY Towel Dispenser for  $1,616,702.28 
000499E UNITED STATES TREASURY 3/17/2021 $1,847.95 031721PAY-2 March Tax Payment $1,614,854.33 
Deposit  20210318UB0 3/18/2021 -$207.25 20210318UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,615,061.58 
017847  SIGN BADGERS 3/18/2021 $452.00 031821PAY Sign for City Hall $1,614,609.58 
Deposit  20210319UB1 3/19/2021 -$537.75 20210319UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,615,147.33 
017845  Utke, Shannon 3/19/2021 $1,624.49 PAY20210106.00 $1,613,522.84 
017844  Anderson, Gail 3/19/2021 $1,150.99 PAY20210106.00 $1,612,371.85 
Deposit  20210319UB0 3/19/2021 -$158.25 20210319UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,612,530.10 
017849  S&B CUSTOM HOMES, INC 3/23/2021 $2,907.00 032321PAY Cabinets/Counter Top/3- $1,609,623.10 
017848  WAHPETON DAILY NEWS 3/23/2021 $83.52 032321PAY Publishing/Printing $1,609,539.58 
017850  VISA 3/23/2021 $526.99 032321PAY Utke Water/Wastewater  $1,609,012.59 
000500E US POSTAL SERVICE 3/25/2021 $110.00 032521PAY Postage $1,608,902.59 
Deposit  032521REC 3/25/2021 -$14,092.60 032521REC ST TREAS SALES TAX $1,622,995.19 
Deposit  20210326UB3 3/26/2021 -$454.00 20210326UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,623,449.19 
Deposit  20210326UB0 3/26/2021 -$635.00 20210326UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,624,084.19 
Deposit  032621REC 3/26/2021 -$85.00 032621REC Thompson Water Hookup  $1,624,169.19 
Deposit  20210325UB0 3/29/2021 -$112.25 20210325UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,624,281.44 
Deposit  20210325UB1 3/29/2021 -$189.50 20210325UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,624,470.94 
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Deposit  20210315UB3 4/1/2021 -$138.50 20210315UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,624,609.44 
Deposit  20210331UB1 4/1/2021 $0.00 20210331UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,624,609.44 
Deposit  03312021rec 4/1/2021 -$40.65 03312021rec March Interest Income $1,624,650.09 
 Deposits $104,252.12 $78,217.08 
 Checks -$26,035.04 

 
FILTER: (([Act Year]='2021' and [period] in (3))) and ((true)) and [Cash Act]='1100' 


